RESIDENTIAL / DOMESTIC FANS
KUVIO
Accessories
BDC INT 3V JE 45 REG
REG
VMC
SIL-C
MINI

A 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weig
ht
kg
Connect.
diagram
KUV100 KUVIO 100 2030 0,09/0,11 0,02 260 50 1,80 1
KUV100T KUVIO 100 T 2030 0,09/0,11 0,02 260 50 1,80 2
KUV125 KUVIO 125 2140 0,11/0,15 0,03 370 51 1,80 1
KUV125T KUVIO 125 T 2140 0,11/0,15 0,03 370 51 1,80 2
KUV150 KUVIO 150 2100 0,18/0,26 0,06 560 55 2,40 1
KUV150T KUVIO 150 T 2100 0,18/0,26 0,06 560 55 2,40 2
KUV160 KUVIO 160 2100 0,18/0,26 0,06 560 55 2,40 1
KUV160T KUVIO 160 T 2100 0,18/0,26 0,06 560 55 2,40 2
KUV200 KUVIO 200 2710 0,49/0,42/0,
34 0,11 1.135 63 4,90 3
KUV200T KUVIO 200 T 2710 0,49/0,42/0,
34 0,11 1.135 63 4,90 4
KUV250 KUVIO 250 2760 0,65/0,55/0,
42 0,15 1.475 64 5,30 5
KUV315 KUVIO 315 2710 1,55/1,15/0,
95 0,36 2.750 69 9,50 5
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source